
                                MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI 

                                    Directorate of Press & Information 

                               5th Floor, A-Block, Dr. SPM Civic Centre 

                                         JLN Marg, New Delhi- 110002 

                                     Mail Id : pressinfomcd@gmail.com 

 
   D-479/DPI/MCD/2023-24                                                                 Dated 22.02.2024 

                                                   

          CORRIGENDUM 

 

In reference to the NIT No.DIR/P&I/MCD/2023-24/02, dated 22.02.2024, in respect of e-

tender invited for engagement of agency for social media management for MCD  on 

www.etender.gov.in and MCD website www.mcdonline.nic.in , the revised schedule of bids 

are as follows:- 

 

  

 All other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

 

All details of Revisions, Clarification, Corrigendum, Addendum, etc. if any in respect of this tender 

will be uploaded on MCD website only. Interested bidders should regularly visit the website to keep 

themselves regularly updated. For details visit www.mcdonline.nic.in and www.etender.gov.in  

  

Director (P&I) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGAGEMENT OF AGENCY FOR  SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT FOR MCD 

 

 Pre bid meeting 26.02.2024 (3.00P.M) 

Last date of submission  of bid 28.02.2024 (3.00P.M) 

Opening of Technical bid 29.02.2024 (2.00P.M) 

Earnest Money Deposit  and Processing Fee Online Mode (Payment) 

mailto:pressinfomcd@gmail.com
http://www.etender.gov.in/
http://www.mcdonline.nic.in/
http://www.mcdonline.nic.in/
http://www.etender.gov.in/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


	MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI

